Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Delivery is:
Features:

Warranty:

Brand:

End piece for cable protector, 3 passages

200D3KE
4250912313965
40169997

500

70

200

3,4

Rubber, recycling
yellow - black
pre-assembled
passable up to 12t axle load
1 year

Crash Stop




